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Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt & ~ S @ < (%] (7] Q ~
1 SUMMEREDER Christian M40 LC MKW Hausruck 992 198 198 200 199 197 0 5
2 HAAS Johannes M40 LCAV Doubrava 946 191 191 190 189 185 0 5
3 WIESINGER Manfred M30 LC MKW Hausruck 907 174 184 192 178 179 0 5
4 REBHAN Bernhard M20 LC MKW Hausruck 903 179 180 187 179 178 0 5
5 ETTLINGER Alfred M50 Union Vorchdorf 793 148 154 175 158 158 0 5
6 ZEHETNER Ernst M30 Sportunion Neukir 782 196 199 196 191 0 4
7 HINTERMAYR Erich M40 ASKO Delta Fitnes 781 145 156 169 156 155 0 5
8 RUMPOLD Daniel M20 ULC Gampern 774 197 194 193 190 0 4
9 PREINER Hubert M50 LC Ebensee 769 195 196 190 188 0 4
10 RIEDL Norbert M30 LC MKW Hausruck 768 190 194 192 192 0 4
11 KURZBOCK Christoph M30 LC MKW Hausruck 766 194 190 195 187 0 4
12 GUGL Josef M50 St.Marein 756 189 193 191 183 0 4
13 EDER Jirgen M20 Union Gschwandt 755 186 186 195 188 0 4
14 TRENZINGER Franz M40 Union Vorchdorf 742 195 183 180 184 0 4
15 SCHWARZBOECK Johann M50 LCAV Doubrava 718 183 176 182 177 0 4
16 STEINHEIMER Markus M30 www.TaeKwonDo4You 716 146 152 150 120 148 0 5
17 SONNTAGBAUER Rudolf M60 Union Vorchdorf 697 127 145 154 138 133 0 5
18 RIESER Otto M40 BRP-Powertrain Ru 651 165 158 165 163 0 4
19 DEVECSAI Gabor M40 RC Grassinger Lambach 648 157 157 170 164 0 4
20 HUBER Manfred M40 Bad Ischl 647 171 160 149 167 0 4
21 ZEHETNER Glnther M30 Sportunion Neukir 645 152 173 159 161 0 4
22 BLUM Wilhelm M70 SK Voest 640 117 130 135 117 141 0 5
23 MERINGER Georg Mag. M40 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 638 160 160 167 151 0 4
24 RADNER Giinther M30 Union Vorchdorf 626 144 165 152 165 0 4
25 REITTER Roland M40 LRC Almtal 612 143 162 154 153 0 4
26 BART Ernst M40 TUS-Kremsminster 581 134 146 145 156 0 4
27 DIBLBACHER Josef M40 LCAV Doubrava 581 199 198 184 0 3
28 HOLZLEITNER-STELZER Heinrich M40 LCAV Doubrava 579 193 197 189 0 3
29 MOSER Robert M60 UFM Bruckmuhl 579 133 150 144 152 0 4
30 WEIB Alexander M30 Team Zisser Enns 578 199 183 196 0 3
31 KNOGLER Walter M40 d " Moostaler 578 136 137 155 150 0 4
32 EDLINGER Michael MU20 Bad Wimsbach Nh. 571 92 110 131 111 127 0 5
33 PARZER Siegfried M40 SU Neukirchen 566 125 151 144 146 0 4
34 STOIBER Peter M20 Sportunion Neukir 565 131 149 136 149 0 4
35 HARTL Hubert M40 Union Vorchdorf 564 192 186 186 0 3
36 MAYR Manuel M20 Sport eybl Onlineshop 563 185 191 187 0 3
37 GRININGER Martin M20 LCAV Doubrava 563 192 182 189 0 3
38 OBERNDORFER Robert M40 Sportunion Neukir 555 188 185 182 0 3
39 HAMMERL Max M50 ASKO Gunskirchen 543 95 111 106 103 128 0 5
40 BUCHEGGER Michael M20 Linz 542 181 181 180 0 3
41 BERNECKER Willi M50 LG Kirchdorf 540 185 174 181 0 3
42 GASPERLMAIR Josef M50 Union Vorchdorf 537 113 139 142 143 0 4
43 ZOPFL Fabian MU20 Wels 536 179 185 172 0 3
0 3

44 FRAUSCHER Josef M50 LC MKW Hausruck 532 184 178 170
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BUCHGEHER Reinhard
KOFLER Glinter
ZAMINER Matthias
KATHAN Christoph
PERNEGGER Christoph
WIESER Markus
SCHEIBMAYR Stefan
FLORIAN Rudolf
GRAFINGER Manfred
LANGLEHNER Roman
KAISER Martin
BRINDL Bernhard
MAGLOTH Franz
KIRCHSTEIGER Rudi
REISCHL Sepp
KAISER Jeremias
REITER Johann

HILLINGRATHNER Gunther

BRANDSTA&TTER Ronald
FRUHAUF Manuel
SEIRINGER Herbert
PANHUBER Heinrich
DEIXLER Ferdinand
HUEMER David
GASPERLMAIR Gulnther
FELDBAUER Peter
BRANDSTOTTER Ewald
NINDL Michael

MAIR Josef

MAIER Alfred
KOHLBAUER Hermann
HAUSL Johann
ECKMAYR Gilinther
KRENNHUBER Karl
FELBERMAIR Helmut
PERNER Hubert

KAINZ Christian
PRETZL Robert
PUNKENHOFER Uwe
GRABNER Daniel
HINTERMAYR Walter
FLESCHLER Anton
SVACINA Peter
JETZINGER Johann
OBERNDORFER Jonas
BUCHROITHNER Jlrgen
HARTMANN Manfred
LAUBER Erich
BREITWIESER Roman
GRININGER Michael
KIRCHMAYR Dietmar
ECKSCHLAGER Ewald
ARTELSMAIR Franz
KRATOCHWILL Friedrich
BAUMANN Hermann
LENZ Christoph
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ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Union Badminton C
Pennewang

Linz

Eberstalzell

Union Vorchdorf

rUn for fUn Pennewang
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Gschwandt bei Gmunden
FF Steinhaus

ASKO Delta Fitnes
Sportunion Neukir

RC Haag

LC MKW Hausruck

ASKO Delta Fitnes

ASKO Delta Fitnes

LRC Almtal

MTB Steinerkirchen
www.wizis-und-bra
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
EDV Seiringer
Sportunion Neukir
Roadrunners Wels/

rUn for fUn penne

Bad Wimsbach

Lambach

Union Inzersdorf
Schwanenstadt

ASKO Delta March.
OAMTC NOVA RC Sch
Union Vorchdorf
ASK-Nettingsdorf

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach

ASKO Delta Fitnes
UNION Vorchdorf
Gunskirchen

Thalheim bei Wels

LC MKW Hausruck

LC MKW Hausruck
Union Salzburg LA
ASKO Delta Fitnes
ASKO Delta Fitnes
Union Gschwandt
Elk-Hutte

Sportunion Neukir
Union Sipbachzell
ASKO Delta Fitnes

TV Wels

Das Sprengkommando
Gschwandt bei Gmunden
TV Wels

rUn for fUn Pennewang

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
SV Lacken
RunTri Team Gschwandt
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101 STIEGLBAUER Patrick
102 OHLINGER Christian Claus
103 GOLLINGER Dieter
104 AUZINGER Wolfgang
105 KEGLER Helmut

106 LINDSCHINGER Kurt
107 PERNEGGER Friedrich
108 RENNER Erich

109 DEUTSCH Oliver

110 HEITZINGER Christoph
111 GLUCK Stefan

112 DICKINGER Herbert
113 ECKMAIR Georg

114 HOCHFELLNER Bernhard
115 LIRK Markus

116 GREIFENEDER Guinther
117 WENGER Alexander
118 EINSIEDLER Roland
119 LEITNER Philipp

120 MITTER Herwig

121 PESENDORFER Franz
122 HELMBERGER Andreas
123 MEISEL Eduard

124 STURMAIR Daniel

125 PANHUBER Bruno

126 MASCHER Roland

127 BRINDL Gerhard

128 BREITWIESER Roman
129 ITZENBERGER Markus
130 PLAHA Stephan

131 STEINBACH Martin
132 STRUTZENBERGER Gerhard
133 ACHLEITNER Christian
134 NIEDERSCHICK David
135 LEHNER Kurt

136 WATZINGER Christian
137 SCHILD Norbert

138 HOLZL Karl

139 OPPEL Rudolf

140 SCHIROKY Heinz

141 BOSNJAK Thomas

142 TEUFL Thomas

143 DOLESCHAL Martin
144 AIGNER Jirgen

145 FEICHTINGER Kurt
146 EITZINGER Manuel
147 HACKL Thomas

148 HATTINGER Roland
149 EXL Franz

150 WOLFLINGSEDER Leoold
151 PUTZ Enrico

152 DIMMLER Patrick

153 GASSNER Heinz

154 KRINNINGER Klaus
155 BINDER Hermann

156 BERNDORFER Georg
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M70
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M20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M50
M40

Ufm Charly Bruckmihl
WeiBkirchen an der Traun
Gmunden

UNION Schwanenstadt

LG Kirchdorf

Alpenverein Lambach
Eberstalzell

Buchkirchen
www.TriTeam-Marchtrenk.at
Sole Brennero

rUn for fUn Pennewang

Fa. Gratz Lambach

MTB Steinerkirchen

rUn for fUn Pennewang

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
LC MKW Hausruck

RunTri Team Gschwandt

Sole Brennero

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
ASKO Delta Fitnes

UNION Vorchdorf

UNION Vorchdorf

Buchkirchen

rUn for fUn Pennewang

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Sole Brennero

rUn for fUn Pennewang

UNION Vorchdorf

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Kirchham bei Vorchdorf

LAC Nationalpark Molln

FF Steinhaus

Wels

Wels

Union Geboltskirc

LCAV Doubrava

LC Schiedel Kamine

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Trainingszentrum

LCA Amstetten

LG Au Pregarten

LAG Genbdck Haus

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
LCAV Doubrava

PTSV Rosenheim

TV Wels

LAG Genbdck Haus

LC Sicking

Laufrad Steyr

FF Steinhaus

ATSV Linz LA

SU Igla long life

LCAV Doubrava

www.4sports.at

Traunviertler Laufcup 2009
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312 159
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293 153
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286 74
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247
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237 109
237 118
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202
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200
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199
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198
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189 189
188
188
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153
151
94

107
100

134

143

123

119
126
86

118

200

196

101

188
187

157
92
164

112
159

147
105

146
129
139
152
83

124
128

91
121
116
118
134

95
108

109

115

188

79
155

157
102
148
99

141
83

132
129

140

64
124
115
109
106
108

105
98

94

92

200

84

198

194
89

102

140

112

130

101

121

117
107

200

199
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157 KAUFMANN Hermann
158 SEIRINGER August

159 GATTERMANN Mark
160 SCHIEMER Charly

161 LEEB Stefan

162 ZEINTL Andreas

163 TRDY Oliver

164 LEHNER Karl

165 STEINMAURER Gottfried
166 TIEFENTHALER Christian
167 HIMPSL Alfred

168 RADNER Johannes

169 RECHBERGER Christian
170 RENNER Christian

171 WEBER Reinhart

172 STOCKMAIER Hubert Mag.

173 Akbas Ferhat

174 SCHULLER Dominic
175 KIBLER Helmut

176 HORANDTNER Robert
177 PICHLER Gunter

178 DRAXLER Martin

179  FUREDER Werner
180 NIEDERMAYR Harald
181 ZELLER Christian

182 STRABER Manfred
183 NEUER Anton

184 ORTNER Johann

185 HUBER Florian

186 HIESMAYR Ernst

187 DORNER Thomas
188 WOHLSCHLAGER Ernst
189 HASLMAYR Emil

190 RIESINGER Robert
191 ARNOLD Ingo

192 HUEMER Johann

193 BAUMANN Rupert
194 RABEDER Helmut
195 RAMSPOTT Christian
196 BICHLER Josef

197 REICHERT Rudiger
198 GLAHN Lutz

199 BRINDL Herbert

200 LETTNER Peter

201 LOIBINGDORFER David
202 KOPPELHUBER Ernst
203 STEFELY Emanuel
204 BANGO Johann

205 GUGENBERGER Ferdinand
206 BLAZIC Hans

207 HOCHMUTH Florian
208 STANZEL Gunther
209 CERVICEK Florian
210 LASSER Ernst

211 GANSER Alois

212 FORSTNER Karl

M40
M40
M20
M50
MU20
M40
M30
M70
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
MU20
MU20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M60
M30
M50
M50
M50
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
M40
M30
M50
MU20
M50
M50
M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50

TV Wels

LCAV Doubrava

LAG Genbock Haus Ried

LG Schartnerbombe Attergau
SHS Lambach

Union Neuhofen / Krems
Racer Wels

Wels

d und h Radsportteam Frankenburg
Union Vorchdorf

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
UNION Vorchdorf

TVN Wels

ASKO Gunskirchen

UNION Vorchdorf

Steyr

Vorchdorf

Wels

LC Sicking

Sole Brennero

Union Hofkirchen / Trattnach
Rosenbauer

LC scharfes Eck Wels
Trainingszentrum

LG Kirchdorf

Pichl

SC Ainring

Buchkirchen

www.4sports.at

LAC Amateure Steyr
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
SC Ainring

UNION Feldkirchen an der Donau
AV Schwanenstadt

Koéln

LG Schartner Bombe Attergau
LCAV Doubrava

ATSV Linz LA

SC Ainring

ATSV Braunau Triathlon

LT Schlisslberg

Team Sports Experts

union gmunden
www.4sports.at

Vorchdorf

LC Scharfes Eck W

L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham
Alpenverein Lambach

LAC Salzburg

Thalheim Bei Wels

L] Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham
Vocklabruck

Wels

Sole Brennero

SU St. Peter / Wb

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
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187 187
184
182
182 182
181
181
180 180
179 80
177
176
176 42
176
175
175
172
171
171
170
169
169 169
168
167
167
166
166
165
164
164 59
164
163
163 163
162
161
160
159
158 158
157
156 156
154
154 154
153 44
153
151
149
148
147
147
147
145
144
143
142
142 142
139 139
138
138

83
181

99
177

175

170
169

167

166

164

161

149

147

184
182
98
79 55
176
175
172
171
168
167
65
163
153
148
147
145
143
81 57

176

171

166
100

164
105

162

160
159

157

154

109

151

147

144

142

138
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213 BRUGGLER Herbert
214 HANGWEIRER Wilhelm
215 GLUCK Josef

216 OLZINGER Christoph
217 GRUNWALD Rick

218 LEIBER Stefan

219 DICKINGER Josef

220  THALLINGER Wolfgang
221 ZENS Alexander

222 VORABERGER Alois
223 KURZ Alfred

224 EBENFUHRER Reini
225 KIMESWENGER Peter
226 PLANK Wolfgang

227 WALDL Albert

228  UNKELHAUSSER Thomas
229 BITESNICH Stefan

230 PEISCHL Marvin

231 GASPERLMAIR Fritz
232 HORTENHUBER Michael
233 GLASENHART Roland
234 WORNDL Karl-Heinz
235 ACHLEITNER Werner
236 MAYRINGER Josef

237 KARLSBERGER Gerhard
238 ROSENAUER Michael
239 SCHMID Josef

240 JEDINGER Franz

241 STOCKINGER Guinther
242 HAMADER Klaus

243 WEIB Siegfried

244 FUCHS Richard

245 STRITZINGER Johann
246 AGER Stefan

247 KURZ-REICHMANN Roman
248 PICHLMANN Herbert
249 HILLINGRATHNER Thomas
250 WILDFELLNER Kurt
251 ARNREITER Andreas
252 HOLZINGER Franz

253 SCHMID Gerd

254 LEITNER Felix

255 STEINBRUCKNER Guinther
256 REISINGER Dietmar
257 CIRK Markus

258 EDINGER Thomas

259 LEITNER Jakob

260 PETSCHNER Alexander
261 LEHNER Thomas

262 HANSCHEK Martin

263 GROBMAYER Helmut
264  KITZMULLER David
265 KRAXBERGER Leopold
266 NOBIS Christian

267 WEISSENEDER Harald
268 ZENS Robert

M30
M30
M20
M20
M30
M50
M50
M50
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
MU20
M40
M20
M20
M50
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
M50
M30
M20
M50
M20
M50
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M20
M40
Jugend m
M40
M20
M20
M30
Jugend m
M20
M20
M30
M60
M20
M60
M40
M30
M30

Trumer Triathlon Team
Steinerkirchen an der Traun
rUn for fUn Pennewang
Stadl-Paura

Alpenverein Lambach

TVN Marchtrenk

UNION Vorchdorf

SU Neukirchen

Wels

Gaspoltshofen

Sportunion Neukir

LRC Peter Max Scharnstein
LC scharfes Eck Wels

SV Badminton

Laakirchen

Lambach

Trumer Triathlon Team
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Union Steinerkirchen
UNION Vorchdorf

MV Steinerkirchen

SC StraBwalchen

Sole Brennero

Gallspach

Musikverein Steinerkirchen
rUn for fUn Pennewang
Die Durchtrainierer
Gaspoltshofen
Niederthalheim

FF Fischlham

LC Scharfes Eck

L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Sierning

Niederthalheim

Union Roitham
Steinerkirchen an der Traun
BRP Powertrain

Lambach

Desselbrunn

TC Plesching
www.4sports.at

LC MKW Hausruck

Fronius International
ASKO Delta March.
Neukirchen bei Lambach
www.4sports.at

Wels

Braunau am Inn

St.Johann

UNION Gmunden
www.g2e.at

LC scharfes Eck Wels
Gaspoltshofen

Aichkirchen bei Lambach
Thalheim bei Wels
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138 138
137
137 137
136
136
135
135 135
134
133
133
132
132 132
131
130
130 130
129
129 129
127
126
126
125
124
123
123 123
122
122
121
121
121 121
120 120
119
119
119 119
117
116
115
115 115
114
112
112 112
111
109
108
108 108
106
106
105
105 105
104 104
103
103 103
102 102
100

97
97

136
135

133

131

129

121

117

112

109

106
105

136

133

126

122

100

97

137

130

127
126

125

123

122

121

119

97

134

132

124

108

106

103

97
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269 JUNG Thomas M30 Fronius International 97 97 0 1
270 STRABERGER Mario M20 Gunskirchen 96 96 0 1
271 WALDENBERGER Martin M20 Vorchdorf 94 94 0 1
272 LINDNER Gerhard M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 94 94 0 1
273 STADLER Wolfgang M20 Steinerkirchen an der Traun 93 93 0 1
274 ITZENBERGER Franz M50 UNION Vorchdorf 93 93 0 1
275 LEHNER Herbert M20 Wels 93 93 0 1
276 MOSENEDER Joachim M40 Feuerwehr Lambach 92 92 0 1
277 NEUMULLER Rene MU20 Traunkreis Vet Clinic 91 91 0 1
278 WIESER Christian MU20 L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 90 90 0 1
279 SCHATZL Johann M70 Laakirchen 90 90 0 1
280 GRUNWALD Fabian MU20 Gschwandt bei Gmunden 89 89 0 1
281 FELLNER Franz Josef M50 Alpenverein Lambach 89 89 0 1
282 KALUPPA Kurt M40 Wels 88 88 0 1
283 KOSTERSPITZ Armin MU20 Gschwandt bei Gmunden 88 88 0 1
284 GRILL Hans Ewald M50 VSC asvoe-wien 88 88 0 1
285 NEUBOCK Harald M20 LJ Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 87 87 0 1
286 BRANDSTETTER Gottfried M60 Cricket Wien 87 87 0 1
287 PURSTINGER Walter M50 TUS Kremsmunster 87 87 0 1
288 BERGER Michael M40 Sole Brennero 86 86 0 1
289 WIMMER Rudolf M40 FF Steinerkirchen 85 85 0 1
290 POINTNER Gerlinde W30 Niederthalheim 85 85 0 1
291 STIEGLMAYR Johann M50 Sole Brennero 85 85 0 1
292 STRASSER Manfred M40 Pichl bei Wels 84 84 0 1
293 FUREDER Klaus M50 Vorchdorf 82 82 0 1
294 HARRER Johannes M30 Fronius International 81 81 0 1
295 BAUMBERGER Gerhard M50 Nettingsdorf Fabrik 80 80 0 1
296 KNIETSCH Thomas M20 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 78 78 0 1
297 GURTNER Eberhard M30 Edt bei Lambach 78 78 0 1
298 EDER Clemens M20 rUn for fUn Pennewang 78 78 0 1
299 PRAMHAAS Philipp M20 LJ Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 77 77 0 1
300 BOSCHINGER Mario M40 U.Sipbachzell 76 76 0 1
301 KOBRUNNER Heinz M50 Sole Brennero 75 75 0 1
302 PRETZL Fabian MU20 LC MKW Hausruck 74 74 0 1
303 WIMMER David MU20 FF Steinerkirchen 73 73 0 1
304 BRUDERHOFER Hermann M40 - 73 73 0 1
305 OSTERMANN Gerhard M40 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 72 72 0 1
306 WALCHSHOFER Andreas M30 Ironteam Eferding Cell Active 72 72 0 1
307 RAPBERGER Georg M20 L] Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 70 70 0 1
308 TOPF Michael M20 Sole Brennero 70 70 0 1
309 STRASSMAIR Robert M20 FF Steinerkirchen 69 69 0 1
310 SCHOBINGER Oliver MU20 L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 68 68 0 1
311 ALTECKER Johann M70 St. Florian bei Linz 68 68 0 1
312 SCHWARZKOGLER Hannes M20 FF Steinerkirchen 67 67 0 1
313 HELMBERGER Matthias MU20 UNION Vorchdorf 67 67 0 1
314 MARTETSCHLAGER David MU20 Rockrunner 66 66 0 1
315 WALDL Patrick MU20 Rockrunner 64 64 0 1
316  BOHM Martin M50 AS Holzhausen 63 63 0 1
317 WIESER Andreas MU20 L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 62 62 0 1
318 GLOCKL Manuel MU20 L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 61 61 0 1
319 MAYR Axel MU20 L) Steinerkichen / Fischlham 60 60 0 1
320 EGGER Harry M30 Schwanenstadt 60 60 0 1
321 RUMPL Manuel M20 L) Steinerkirchen/ Fischlham 59 59 0 1
322 WALLABERGER Bernd M30 Steinerkirchen an der Traun 58 58 0 1
323 GROSSENBERGER Raimund M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 58 58 0 1
324 BACHLER Kurt M50 Pfarra Fischlham 57 57 0 1
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325 PFEIFFER Stefan MU20 L] Steinerkirchen / Fischlham 56 56 0 1
326 WENINGER Andreas M30 Wels 56 56 0 1
327 ELIASCH Peter M40 Trumer Triathlon Team 55 55 0 1
328 ZARHUBER Sascha M20 Sparkasse Lambach 53 53 0 1
329 REISENZEIN Stefan M30 Wels 48 48 0 1
330 REISENZEIN Wolfgang M20 Wels 46 46 0 1
331 SCHMIDBERGER Matthias M20 Buchkirchen 45 45 0 1
332 WIEDER Wolfgang M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 43 43 0 1



